ExtremeAnalytics – Data Sheet 1Share
Product Overview
Extreme Application Analytics is a network powered application analytics and
optimization solution that captures and analyzes context-based application traffic
to deliver meaningful intelligence - about applications, users, locations and devices.
It is the Industry’s first and only - patent pending - Solution to Transform the
Network into a Strategic Business Asset - by enabling the mining of network-based
business events and strategic information, enabling business leaders to make

The Purview appliance comes with a one year warranty against
manufacturing defects. Software warranties are ninety (90) days
and cover defects in media only. For full warranty terms and
conditions please go to: Extreme Networks Product Warranty.
Service and Support
Extreme Networks provides comprehensive service offerings that
range from Professional Services to design, deploy and optimize
customer networks, customized technical training, to service and
support tailored to individual customer needs.
Please contact your Extreme account executive for more
information about Extreme Service and Support.
Ordering Information (cont.)
APPLICATION ANALYTICS ENGINE
Part Number Description
PV-A-300 Purview Appliance – Hardware Only, up to 1M Flows/Minute (Required Purview License)
PV-A-300-10G-UG 10 Gbps NIC upgrade for PV-A-300
APPLICATION ANALYTICS LICENSES
Part Number Description
PV-FPM-100K Purview License - Visibility for 100K Flows/Minute
PV-FPM-500K Purview License - Visibility for 500K Flows/Minute
PV-FPM-1M Purview License – Visibility for 1M Flows/Minute
PV-FPM-3M Purview License – Visibility for 3M Flows/Minute
APPLICATION ANALYTICS APPLICATION SENSOR
Part Number Description
PV-FC-180 Purview Application Sensor – 4 ports 10GBASE-X via SFP+, front to back cooling (Power Supplies not Included - please order separately)
SSA-FB-AC-PS-B AC power supply, 15A, 100-240VAC input, I/O side intake
APPLICATION ANALYTICS SYSTEMS
Part Number Description
PV-V-50K-SYS-2 Purview 50K flow system with virtual engine includes: NMS-ADV-5, 50K FPM flow license, PV-FC-180, (3) MGBIC-02, (2) SSA-FB-AC-PS-B
PV-50K-SYS-2 Purview 50K flow system with hardware engine includes: NMS-ADV-5, 50K FPM flow license, PV-A-300, PV-FC-180, (3) MGBIC-02, (2)
SSA-FB-AC-PS-B
* Note- Extreme Application Analytics was formerly known as Purview.